4  92.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 78092 61099090 3+6.25PCS  418.31 83.66

5
 5  103.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 88103 61099090 3+6.25PCS  468.33 93.67

5
 6  116.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 98116 61099090 3+6.25PCS  527.44 105.49

5
 7  122.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 03122 61099090 3+6.25PCS  554.72 110.94

12192.00

Total : 
RS. TWELVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

290.29

290.29

88.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.